

Donald M. Harrison Family Endowed Scholarship Fund

The Donald M. Harrison Family Endowment Scholarship Fund is established at the SCSU Foundation, Inc. This scholarship supports rising juniors who have unmet financial need not provided from other sources with a GPA of at least a 3.0. The recipient must also be a member of the SCSU Marching 101 Band or the ARMY ROTC program.

My Commitment:

Yes, I support the Donald M. Harrison Family Endowment Scholarship Fund.			
\bigcirc	Enclosed is my check for \$ Make check payable to SCSU Foundation and print Donald M. Harrison Family Endowment Fund on the memo line. Mail to: SCSU Foundation, PO Box 7187, Orangeburg, SC 29117.		
\bigcirc	You may donate online today via credit card at https://scstateconnect.scsu.edu/sslpage.aspx?pid=378 (For Designation select Donald M. Harrison Family Endowment Fund from the dropdown menu).		
\bigcirc	My credit card information is provided below (Master Card or VISA only).		
Master Card or VISA			
Accou	unt #:		Exp. Date:
Name:			
Address:			
City:	: S	tate:	Zip:
Telephone: ()			
Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Contributions			

"Thank you for supporting SC State University Students."

should be made payable to: SCSU Foundation, Inc.

Donald M. Harrison and Family